212-230 Culver Avenue 
Applicant: DHA Mallory LLC 
Attorney: Eugene T. Paolino, Esq. 
Review Planner: Lindsey Sigmund, PP, AICP 
Block: 21701          Lot: 18, 19 
Zone: Route 440 Culver Avenue RDP 
Description: Proposed eight (8)-story mixed use building with three-hundred and sixty-five (365) residential 
units, 1,550 SF of ground floor retail space, and one-hundred and eighty-four (184) parking garage spaces. 
Carried with preservation of notice to May 10, 2022 

25. Case: P21-119 
For: Preliminary and Final Major Site Plan 
Address: 70 Mallory Ave 
Applicant: DHA Mallory LLC 
Attorney: Eugene T. Paolino, Esq. 
Review Planner: Lindsey Sigmund, PP, AICP 
Block: 21801           Lot: 2 
Zone: Route 440 Culver Avenue RDP 
Description: Proposed six (6)-story mixed-use building with one-hundred and thirty-six (136) residential units, 
2,000 SF of ground floor retail space, and fifty-three (53) parking garage spaces. 
Carried with preservation of notice to May 10, 2022 

26. Case: P21-146 
For: Minor Site Plan 
Address: 335 Palisade Ave 
Applicant: 335 Palisade Ave JC LLC